LECLANCHE SA

LECLANCHE SA

ISIN: CH0110303119

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

WKN:

Price

0.21 CHF

Difference (2] 7.14% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CH0110303119
Symbol LECN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 131 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.201 CHF (2,202)
0.21 CHF (5,052)
0.192 CHF

0.221 CHF

0.192 CHF
0.196 CHF
0.209345 CHF
261,765
54,799.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0110303119&ID_NOTATION=34681531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0110303119&ID_NOTATION=34681531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e14ff819f4a7469d312e27e6b975f3b19caff58a7d22bca1da4d6c58c6e69b9b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9769a8a068aac3645&time=1726377196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=617181210c773e856d9c67e87759e3173523334967126ec96c71c45d57fb1a1f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b51c4e72d546b690&time=1726377196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9733fb5e8fee81a54343d3de696fb76a1df49832b26bed29379bff0d6a0b627d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea9d93dd4284d4d0d&time=1726377196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97466d9e7cc4c3d436ad6da8b1dce4451e0aa92410dbacdb89c5f5c86bdc5b01&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc834911ac6aeb330&time=1726377196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f46424eefc702abd30d2b88cc4295c86e0253c87d13a2a3e5bbedaf69bff3f66&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57a4ef3b34f9aa1f5&time=1726377196&tool=RSC

LECLANCHE SA

Details
2024/09/13 17:31:14 Sy
Price
0.21 CHF L.60 r
Difference (] 7.14% (0.01)
140 ||y
General attributes H\r
ISIN CHO0110303119 L.20 ‘
Symbol LECN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 1.00 P\
Currency CHF
Sector Technology 0.80
Security type Stock |
Market cap (m) 131 EUR 060 Lﬂm MW
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX FI ﬂLN(’”‘\H
0.40
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.201 CHF (2,202) 0.20
Ask (Ask size) 0.21 CHF (5,052)
Open 0.192 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.221 CHF
Low 0.192 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.196 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.209345 CHF
Volume (pcs) 261,765
Trading volume 54,799.15 Price data
Number of trades 35 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.21 CHF (218,397)
Last size 17 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.32 CHF (100,768)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.47 CHF (79,001)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.50 CHF (69,587)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.63 CHF (2024/03/25)
Perf (%) -62.37% -59.77% -74.58% YTD Low | date 0.19 CHF (2024/09/11)
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -0.31 -0.62 52 Weeks High | date 0.63 CHF (2024/03/25)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 0.19 CHF (2024/09/11)

Volatility 85.54 73.52 66.40
All listings for LECLANCHE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 0.21 CHF 0.05 35
13
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:14 0.572 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 08
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -

Issues
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34681531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=474948497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=474948497

LECLANCHE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
LECLANCHE SA

42, Avenue des Sports - 1400 Yverdon-les-
Bains

Telefon: +41-24-424-65-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@leclanche.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pierre Blanc ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Pasquale Member of Executive
Foglia Committee

Philip Broad  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Abdallah
Chatila

Christophe
Manset

Marc Lepiéce

Shanu
Sherwani

Lex Bentner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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